
Title:
Technical Design Services by a Computer Aided Design (CAD) Draftsman

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Petten (JRC-PTT) 

TED publication date:
07/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
18/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number JRC/PTT/2022/OP/0582

Title Technical Design Services by a Computer Aided Design (CAD) Draftsman

Description 

Technical design services to be provided by a Computer Aided Design (CAD) 
draftsman for updating the existing AutoCAD electro-technical, mechanical and 
architectural/constructional drawings via StabiCAD and other ‘as-built’ data for 
buildings of the JRC in Petten as well as creating new drawings linked to 
different projects.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 180000.00 EUR

Estimated value 180000.00 EUR

Main CPV 72590000

NUTS NL328


